77 Hydraulic trainer kit Elmatics Enterprises 29-11-2023 95575.00 

78 Pneumatic trainer kit Efficient Engineers 30-11-2023 79650.00 

79 Whirling of shaft apparatus Elmatics Enterprises 30-11-2023 43500.00 

80 Forced vibration analysis Elmatics Enterprises 30-11-2023 54900.00 

Grand Total(Rupees One crore Ten lakhs Fifteen thousand Nine hundred and One only) Rs.1,10,15,901.50 

Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering 

SL. 
No 

Equipment Purchase 

Name Make Date Cost 

TEQIP PURCHASE    

1 20 MHz Oscilloscope Model 201 FC ScienTech 07-06-05 99,803.00 

2 SKM Software for Power system simulation SKM –USA 28-03-05 3,00,000.00

[...]

23-06-2016  

53 MIPOWER V6.0 Power System Analysis Package 5 user. 29-3-12 498000 

54 UPS Numeric, 5kVA 07-11-17 1,89,980.00 

ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS LAB 

55 Temperature trainer kit  23-3-22 17796 

56 LVDT  23-3-23 10084 

57 Load Cell  23-3-24 8050 

86,27,797.00 Grand Total (Rupees Eighty Six lakhs Twenty Seven thousand Seven hundred and Ninety Seven only) 

58 Kelvins Doubke Bridge  16-12-14 9550 

59 Strain Gauge  23-3-22 10381 

60 LCR Meter Nvise 30-9-16 20550 

61 clamp on earth tester Megger 31-03-07 131625 

62 Meter & Multimeters Meco , Supreme 13-03-06 1,84,889.00 

ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP

[...]

1 Final Cut Studio 5 

21-11-2006 26,230.00 

2 ETNL Language Lab Software 

26-09-2007 1,04,000.00 

VIDEO CONFERENCING EQUIPMENTS 

1 Video-Conferencing Unit Tandberg 10-12-2007 5,16,375.00 

2 Supporting Accessories 

10-12-2007 2,23,780.00 

Grand Total : Rs.1,81,98,504.00 

(Rupees One crore Eighty One lakhs Ninety Eight thousand Five hundred and Four only) 

Department of Applied Science 

Equipments Purchase 

Sl. No Name of the Item Make Date Unit Cost 

PHYSICS LAB 

1 Meldes Apparatus Kamaljith 27-11-2023 9476 

2 Diffraction grating Kamaljith 21-04-2016 

27-11-2023 

4545 

3 Newton’s Ring - wooden frame 

Newtons Rings Apparatus 

Kamaljith 

Kamaljith 

23-10-2019 

27-11-023 

27541 

Grand Total : (Ninety nine thousand seven hundred and five Rupees only) Rs. 99,705 

4 convex lens Kamaljith 23-10-2019 

23-10-2019 

47 

5 Millilammeter Kamaljith 23-10-2019 396 

6 Voltmeter Kamaljith 23-10-2019 396 

7 digital multimeter Kamaljith 23-10-2019 1606 

8 function generator synergy technical system 01-11-2019 4500